
Contents

6
8
10
18
22
30
34
42
46
54
58
66
70

78
82
90
94
102
106
114
118
120
122
125
126

Before you Read 
Chapter One 
Activities 
Chapter Two 
Activities 
Chapter Three 
Activities 
Chapter Four 
Activities 
Chapter Five 
Activities 
Chapter Six

Activities 
Chapter Seven 
Activities 
Chapter Eight 
Activities 
Chapter Nine 
Activities 
Focus on... 
Focus on... 
Focus on... 
Focus on...

127 Syllabus

A New Home

Marianne is Rescued

Unexpected Departures

Broken Hearts

Unwelcome News

Elinor and Marianne go to 
London

A Secret is Told

Poor Marianne

A Happy Ending

Jane Austen (17754817)
Sense and Sensibility 
Jane Austen’s Time
The Modern Jane Austen


