## Contents

6	Main Characters	
8	Before you Read	
10	Chapter One	A New Home
18	Activities	
22	Chapter Two	Marianne is Rescued
30	Activities	
34	Chapter Three	<b>Unexpected Departures</b>
42	Activities	
46	Chapter Four	<b>Broken Hearts</b>
54	Activities	
<b>58</b>	Chapter Five	<b>Unwelcome News</b>
66	Activities	
70	Chapter Six	Elinor and Marianne go to
		London
78	Activities	
82	Chapter Seven	A Secret is Told
90	Activities	
94	Chapter Eight	Poor Marianne
102	Activities	
106	Chapter Nine	A Happy Ending
114	Activities	
118	Focus on	Jane Austen (1775-1817)
120	Focus on	Sense and Sensibility
122	Focus on	Jane Austen's Time
125	Focus on	The Modern Jane Austen
126	Test yourself	
127	Syllabus	